(iii) Two (2) tickets for the Montreal Canadiens game against the New York 
Rangers on April 2, 2026 ($800) ;  

(iv) Two (2) gift bags including Montreal Canadiens and Molson merchandise 
($500) ; and 

(v) Some meals during the trip ($1,000) 

4.2. The approximate retail value of each Prize is four thousand five hundred Canadian 
Dollars (CAD $4,500). 

4.3. Winner and his/her respective guest shall be responsible for any costs or expenses 
associated with the Prize not outlined as included above, including but not limited 
to transportation to and from winner’s home residence and the designated airport,